

PACHET MARETIALE INTRETIMERE-CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 48003266

Data publicarii 09.07.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.359,79 RON - 6.359,79 RON

Descriere: 1 DISC FIXARE AUT.PS22K 125MM P60 2295 Buc 6.00 2.10 12.60 2 DISC FIXARE AUT.PS22K 125MM P80 6774 Buc 6.00 2.10 12.60 3 BUTELIE GAZ 190G VICG190 STSR56 Buc 2.00 5.80 11.60 4 MANUSI MULTITEX NY-EL NITRIL Per 6.00 10.84 65.04 5 LAMPA CU LED T8 18W V FSL Buc 2.00 22.27 44.54 6 TUB LED FSL 20W CLAR LR Buc 43.00 13.45 578.35 7 TUB LED T8-J 19W SW-ZSZT819W-120 Buc 17.00 15.97 271.49 8 INTRERUPATOR ALB LEP53 ASE202011BRC Buc 20.00 8.32 166.40 9 COMUTATOR ALB LEP53 ASE202005BRC Buc 20.00 9.66 193.20 10 PRIZA SIMPLA ALBA LEP53 ASE202016BRC Buc 20.00 8.32 166.40 11 CAPAC DOZA CU ARC 80 DTR53 T30306 Buc 15.00 0.42 6.30 12 CAPAC DOZA 80 60110 Buc 5.00 1.26 6.30 13 BEC BC 12W LED E27 6500K 008 0000386 Buc 15.00 10.08 151.20 14 CANCIOC M.LEMN 160 1801415 Bct 2.00 21.76 43.52 15 PENSULA PLATA LAC 1173-40MM Buc 6.00 7.98 47.88 16 PENSULA LATA M.LEMN 1428-80MM Buc 2.00 22.61 45.22 17 RINO HOBBY SPUMA PU 650ML Buc 2.00 15.04 30.08 18 BISON SUPER WOOD D3 750G Buc 1.00 47.06 47.06 19 SILICON MONTAGEKIT BISON 350G Buc 8.00 15.88 127.04 20 BISON SILICON STICLA TRANSP.280ML Buc 2.00 16.72 33.44 21 DILUANT UNIV.D509 900ML Buc 12.00 4.96 59.52 22 DILUANT NITRO D209 KYNITA 0.9L Buc 2.00 6.64 13.28 23 EMAIL IDEEA BEJ 4L Buc 1.00 75.55 75.55 24 EMAIL IDEEA BEJ 2.5L Buc 4.00 47.82 191.28 25 VOPSEA IDEEA KOBER 0.75L BEJ Buc 3.00 16.72 50.16 26 GLAF PVC ALB166 20CM 2.97M Buc 9.00 58.74 528.66 27 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 1.00 24.37 24.37 28 IPSOS 2 KG Sac 3.00 2.94 8.82 29 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 4.